California Emergency Management
. L MS 10010540
GRANT AWARD AMENDMENT AMENDMENT NO. 1
THIS AMENDMENT, made and entered into on by and between the
(Date)

California Emergency Management Agency, hereafter designated Cal EMA, and the following Administrative Agency

County of Tulare. . - :  hereafter called the Recipient.

WITNESSETH: That the Recipient agrees to the amendment of this Grant Award Agreement as specified below:
Grant Award Agresment MS10010540 between the parties hereto is hereby Amended to:

To change the end date of the grant award from Juna 30, 2011 to December 31, 2011.

This grant is special conditioned:
= D8JAGX will not be effected by this action;
* 08JAGO funds can be expended beginning with your start date of July 1, 2010 and must be expended by December 31, 2011;

Adl other provisions of this agreement shall remain as previously agreed upon.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Grant Award Amendment has been executed by the parties hereto, upon the date written above.

CALIFORNIA EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY RECIPIENT
for Cal EMA use onl

County of Tulare
PRINTED PER ! # BY (AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
Peggy Okabayashi >

* PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING .7 1",

Agsistant Secretary Mike Ennis / Chairman, Board of Supervisors
D ADDRESS:: i R B DR e
2800 W. Burrel Ave., Suite G, Visalia, CA 93291

ATO BERED B DO PROGRA OR §] D D

$

BRIOR BERED FOR ETER  &TA o
RD

3

@, 0 BERED TC D P BER PRO BER

3

FEDERAL CATEGORY NUMBER

| hereby certify upon my own personal knowledge that budgeted funds are available for the period
and purpose of the expenditure stated above.

SIGNATURE OF Cal EMA FISCAL OFFICER

Grant Award Amendment — Cal EMA 2-213 (Revised 12/16/2009)



	1.TIF (1 page)



